
 

Quick Reference Guide 
 
 
 
Have a question about…  Contact … 
 
    
Computers     Ms. Holly Dunmore 
      holly.dunmore@marshall.edu 
      304-696-3556 
       
Financial Aid    Ms. Kourtney Sandefur 
      304-691-8739 
      sandefurk@marshall.edu  
 
Housing     Ms. Cindy Warren 
      304-691-1738 
      warren@marshall.edu  
 
Immunizations &    Ms. Georgetta Ellis 
   Physical Exam Form   304-691-1110 
      ellisg@marshall.edu 
 
Student Affairs &    Ms. Amy Smith  
  Health Insurance   304-691-8684 
      smith305@marshall.edu  
 
Veterans Affairs Medical  Ms. Nancy Webb 
   Center Parking Permits  304-691-1734 
      nwebb@marshall.edu  
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